ASX / MEDIA RELEASE



7 August 2013

MEDIA COVERAGE ON ST GEORGE MINING

St George Mining Ltd (ASX: SGQ) ("St George" or "the Company") is pleased to announce that the following recent media article on St George is available on the Company's website at http://www.stgeorgemining.com.au/media.html.

• "St George Confident in Nickel Find", Kalgoorlie Miner, 5 August 2013

For more information contact:

John Prineas

Executive Chairman
St George Mining Limited
(+61) 411 421 253
John.prineas@stgm.com.au
www.stgeorgemining.com.au